
4 ' n 
Institution. 

RETURN BY MONDAY, NOVEMBER 28 

Final 1994 Divisioini Bil Cumulative Football Statistics Report 
University at Albany . 10 

for 
(No) 

games 

Conference name 

(Do not include postseason games ) 
u J . Bob Ford Head coach 

Independent 

Season record. 

Conference record 

(won) (lost) (lied) 

(won) (lost) (tied) 

Piayer 
Code 

)|9 
\ 

W 

n 
13 

/O 

First and Last Name 

Joe Savino 

O t i s Bellamy 

Jeremy Kachejian 

V i c t o r Freeman 

Andy Shein 

Toirmiy S t a r r 

Bob Thome 

Ed Richard 

Jayson Skowronek 

Vic San taga to 

Mike Bolduc 

B r e t t C o t t e r 

Dan Cuadrado 

Duane Luke 

Seth Thomas 

Steve Keppel 

Heath Mullen 

Chr i s Robertson 

Anthony V i t t i 

TEAM TOTALS 

OPPONENT TOTALS 

CL 

F r 

J r 

J r 

J r 

S r 

F r 

So 

J r 

So 

F r 

F r 

So 

So 

So 

F r 

F r 

F r 

J r 

So 

— 

— 

Pos 

QB 

TB 

FB 

FB 

FL 

QB 

TE 

SE 

PK 

PK 

FL 

TB 

FB 

TB 

TE 

P 

P 

FS 

CB 

— 

— 

G 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

3 

10 

7 

10 

1 

9 

3 

4 

2 

10 

4 

9 

10 

LO 

10 

10 

RUSHING 

Rushes 

111 

103 

124 

92 

3 

8 

1 

3 

7 

1 

453 

486 

Net 

59 

719 

642 

552 

21 

- 3 

3 

27 

11 

3 

2034 

2275 

TDs 

4 

4 

6 

7 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

21 

19 

PASSING 

Alt 

222 

7 

3 

232 

227 

Comp 

114 

7 

2 

123 

105 

inl 

5 

0 

0 

5 

LO 

Yards 

1742 

72 

48 

1862 

L275 

TDs 

12 

0 

0 

12 

11 

TbTALOFF 

Plays 

333 

103 

124 

92 

3 

15 

1 

3 

7 

1 

3 

685 

713 

Yards 

1801 

719 

642 

552 

21 

69 

3 

27 

11 

3 

48 

3896 

3550 

RECEiViNG 

No 

15 

1 

53 

24 

13 

5 

1 

7 

123 

105 

Yards 

107 

2 

976 

317 

218 

65 

4 

101 

1862 

1275 

TDs 

0 

0 

9 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

12 

11 

PASSINT RET 1 

No 

4 

2 

10 

5 

Yards 

21 

45 

128 

8 

TDs 

0 

1 

1 

0 

'UNTING 1 

No 

2 

13 

31 

51 

55 

Yards 

91 

476 

918 

1474 

1756 

PUNT RETURNS 1 

No 

28 

30 

29 

Yards 

285 

293 

198 

TDs 

1 

1 

0 

KORETURNS | 

No 

21 
1 

1 

8 

3 

7 

2 

43 

44 

Yards 

512 

13 

159 

18 

143 

18 

877 

8e2 

TDs 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

iMPORTANT The national per game ranl( 
mgs are based on games an individual 
actually plays it is a game played if he is 
in the lineup for even one play whether or 
not heitouches the ball 

Total 
TDs 

4 

4 

6 

7 

10 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

I 

35 

OHensltreXPIs 

KicHs 1 
Att 

23 

6 

?q 

Made 

17 

5 

22 

Run/Pass 
Att 

4 

I 

1 

fi 

Made 

0 

1 

1 

7 

hn i^t 17 Ifi H 

Flell Goals 
Att 

13 

1 

14 

Made 

6 

0 

Total 
Points 

24 

26 

36 

44 

60 

0 

0 

12 

35 

5 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

6 

fi h'^4 

h fi P iq l 

Team 
Totals 

OWN 

OPP 

FiRST DOWNS 

Rusti 

93 

114 

Pass 

74 

52 

Pen 

10 

17 

1 

Total 

177 

183 

PENA 

No 

84 

75 

LTIES 

Yards 

724 

656 

FUM )LES 

No 

25 

34 

Lost 

12 

15 

SCORING 
Defensive X Rs 

Kick Retums 
Att 

0 

0 

Made 

0 

0 

Int 
Att 

1 

1 

Made 

0 

0 

Saf 

0 

1 

PUNTS 

Had BIkd 

5 

1 

FUMBLE RETURNS 

No 

15 

12 

Yards 

0 

2 

TD 

0 

0 

Kicit Returns 
Player 

INDIViDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA-POINT RETURNS 
interceptions 

An Made &i ris Robertson 
Att^ 

NCAA 10071 10/94 



Oo5S 

OPPONENT 
1 I t h a c a > 3 ^ ^ 11 

o S t . Lawrence^** 39 

OWN OPP 
SCORE SCORE SiTE 

22 H 

OfcIS 2 Brockport 

4 Alfred b " c> 

5 Union S\<^ 

R Cort land lift'?' 

13 

19 

29 

1994 RESULTS 

ATTEND
ANCE 
4786 

12 

25 

20 

21 

30 

A 

A 

H 

H 

H 

1100 

1210 

1100 

3921 

4144 

OWN 
OPPONENT SCORE 

7 Norwich 3lg.,?C> 45 

g Sa l i sbury S t a t e 44 

q Spr ingf ie ld '^^ '^ 13 
5*^«> 

10 William Pa te r son 41 

11 

OPP 
3C0RE 

20 

20 

24 

25 

SiTE 
A 

H 

H 

A 

ATTEND
ANCE 
1034 

871 

1113 

589 

For site use H for home A for away and N for neutral 

1994 LONG PLAYS 
Piease list your players with the following mimmums rushing and passing - 80 yards interception and kickoff returns - 90 
yards, punt returns - 80 yards, punts - 70 yards, field goals - 45 yards Forward-pass plays should show combined yardage of 
pass and run, listing passer first, then the receiver 

Yards Own piayer(s) Opponent Type of play Scored'' 

1994 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
List oniy those surpassing the mimmums shown at left 

(Mm) 
80 

500 

55 
300 

80 
35 

500 
7 

15 
275 

5 

5 
200 
250 

40 
400 

(Mm) 
105 
750 

90 
600 

80 
45 

600 
7 

35 
25 
10 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Piays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSiNG 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RECEiViNG 
Catches 
Yards 
Touchdown receptions 
RUNBACKS 
Interceptions (No) 
Punt-return yards 
Kickoff-return yards 
ALL-PURPOSE 
Piays 
Yards 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Piays 
Yards 
RUSHiNG 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Compietions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
MISCELLANEOUS 
Totai first downs 
Penalties 
Fumbles 

Total Player Opponent 

1994 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
Total Opponent 

CAREER LEADERS 
List any piayers in the following categones who played in 1994 and surpassed any of the mimmums indicated in parentheses 
Statistics shouid not include postseason games Under "Years," list the actuai seasons of varsity competition, e g , 1991-94 

TOTAL OFFENSE f7.000 yards) Years Games Plays Yards 

RUSHING (3.900 yards) Years Games Rushes Net Yards TD 

PASSING (325 ComDletions or 6.800 yards) Years Games Att Comp Int Yards TD 

RECEIVING (190 catches or 3.000 yards) circie position (WR SE FL TE WB RB) Years Games Catches Yards TD 

PUNTING (Mm lOOpunts) 

SCORING (Mm 275 points) 

INTERCEPTIONS (Mm 25 interceptions) 

Years 

Years 

Games 

Years Games TDs 

Games 

Punts Yards 

Int 

PATs FGs 

Yards 

Avg 

Pts 

TD 

FIELDGOALS (Mm SSmade) Years Games Att Made Long 



^ RETURN BY MONDAY, NOVEMBER 28 

Final 1994 Division IllCumulatiye^^^ Statistics Report 
Institution u n i v e r s i t y a t Albany for 

(page 2) (No) 
games 

Conference name 

(Do not include postseason games) 
Head coach. Season record. 

Conference record 

(won) (lost) (tied) 

(won) (losl) (tied) 

Player 

Cods 

Finl and Last Name 

A r t i e A r r o y o 

Ted B e a r o r 

J a y Watson 

Dan G m e l i n 

J o h n Moskov 

J e f f U l l r i c h 
F r e d D a u g h t r y 

M a t t J a m i n 

TEAM TOTALS 

OPPONENT TOTALS 

CL 

J r 

So 

F r 

F r 

So 

P r 
F r 

So 

Pos 

SS 

CB 

SE 

SE 

LB 

TE 
SS 

FS 

1 

G 

9 

9 

5 

10 

10 

8 
9 

8 

RUSHING 

Roshes Net 

* 

TDs 

PASSiNG 

All Comp Inl Yards TOs 

TOTAUFF 

Plays rardt 

RECEiViNG 

No 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Yards 

26 

22 

20 

9 

TDS 

0 

0 

0 

0 

PASSINT RET 

No 

3 

1 

Yards 

42 

20 

TOs 

0 

0 

PUNTINO 

No ViWs 

PUNTRrURNS 

No 

2 

i 

Yatds 

8 

TOs 

0 

XO RETURNS 

No 

1 

Yards 

14 

TOs 

0 

IMPORTANT The national per game ranl( 
ings are based on games an individual 
actually plays It is a game played if he is 
in Ihe Iineup lor even one play whelher or 
not he touches Ihe bail 

Team 
Totals 

OWN 

OPP 

FIRST DOWNS 

Rusti Pass Pen Total 

PENA 

No 

LTIES 

Yards 

FUIVI )LES 

No Lost 

SCORING 
Defensive X Pts 

Kick Returns 
All Made 

Inl 
Att Made 

Sat 

PUNTS 

Had BIkd 

FUMBLE RETURNS 

No Yards TD 
Kick Retums 
Player 

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA-POINT RETURNS 
Interceptions 

Att Made Player 

Total 
TOs 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

Oflentim X Pis 

Kicks 
Atl Made 

Ron/Pass 

An Made 
Field Goals 

Att Made 
Totai 
Potnts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

AH Made 

NCAA 10071 10/94 


