14	i.				Fir	nal	199	94	Dir	visi	ion		JRN CI (Dor	BY MC UMU not inclu	NDAY, Ilativ de posts	NOVE /eason_c		28 )al	I St	atis	stic	cs i		)rt			-	í.	•	ing act in	ngs are ctually n the lir	re base	ed on It is a or even	games a game a one pl	l per game s an indiv e played if play whet	ividual
lns'	Attution	n	/ at	Alb	)any	<u>/</u> fr	.or'	10	′	gamer	8			Hear	d coach	Bo	b Fora			. <u> </u>		ຣ	Season red	cord _	(won)		6 (lost)	_ 0	(tied)	_ L		<u> </u>				J
							١	(No )				ence na	me	In	depende	ent						Con <sup>r</sup>	ference rec	oord	(	-	(1061)	_	(080)							
										00.	Allere.	JCe m	ame									0011.0	Hence is.	301a _	(won)		(lost)		(tied)	-		Offens	ive X Pts	<b>.</b>		
'layer lode	F	First and Last Name	CL	Pos		Rushes	RUSHING	TDs	s Atl	PASSIN		Yards			TÁL ÖFF Yards	No	RECEIVING Yards	TDs		ASS INT RET Yards	_	PL No	PUNTING Yards	No	PUNT RETURN Yarda	TDs	No	KO RETUR Yards	URNS Is TDs	Total TOs		Kicks Made			Field Goals Att Made	
	Joe	Savino	Fr	QВ	-++	111			222			+	++		1801	++	1	[	[+			, <u> </u>		<b></b>			<u> </u> ,	, <u></u>	+	4		+-+	L.	0	<u>*</u>	
<u>v</u>		s Bellamy			+ +	103	+				+	<u> </u>		103	719	15	107	0	<b>├</b> ─+	·+	$\square$	(+	·	+	/ (	†		512				+	<b>f</b>	1	+	24
-		emy Kachejian		╉──╂	+ +	+	+	╶┼╌┨	$\mathbf{t}$	+	+	[	+-'	124	642	++	<u> </u>	Ē,	<b>† †</b>	·+		( <del></del> +	·'	++	/ 	$\vdash$	<b>1</b>	<u> </u>	+	4		+-+		╧		26
		tor Freeman		╉╼╼╉	╉╼╼╋	92	+		f'	+	+		+	92	552	1	2	0	+	·+	$\square$	·+	/ I	<b>+</b> -+	·	+'	$\frac{1}{1}$	13	3 0	7		+-+	$\frac{1}{1}$	-		<u>36</u> 44
• •		/ Shein		FL					<u> </u>	+	+	[	+-'	3	21	53	976	+	t-+	. <del></del>	$\square$	2	91	28	285	$\left  \frac{1}{1} \right $		159		10		++	l +	+	+	<u>44</u> 60
· · · · · ·	·	ny Starr		QB	+		<u> </u>		1 -	7 7	7 0	72	2 0		69	++		Ē,	<b>+</b> -+	·+	$\square$	<u> </u>	 		<u></u>				<b> </b>			++	$ \uparrow $	+		0
		Thorne		TE	+ +	+		+		+	+	· -	+			24	317	0		, <del>+</del>		, <del></del> +	1		, 	$\square$	3	18	8 0			++	$\square$	T	1-	0
		Richard		SE	+ +	1	3	0		-	+		+-'	1	3	13	<u> </u>		$\uparrow \uparrow$	, <del></del> †	$ \uparrow$	1-+	 i		, 1	1		143		2		+-	$\square$		-	12
<u> </u>		son Skowrone					ſ	+		<u> </u>	+	<u> </u>	++			++	 		$\uparrow \uparrow$	·	[ ]	(+	 I	+	, I		<u> </u>		$\uparrow$			3 17	<i>,</i>		13 6	6 35
	1	Santagato		РК	++	. [+	[	+		<u> </u>	+		+		[	+	1		++	, <del>+</del>		1-+			·		<b>,</b>		+ - 1	0	_	6 5				0 5
	+	e Bolduc		FL	+ +	(	1	+-			+		+		1	5	65	1	$\uparrow$	·		1-1	1		ı'		<u> </u>			1 1	1_					6
-	Bret	t Cotter	So	тв	3	3	27	0			+ '	[	_ '	3	27		1,			·			1		1		[			0	t		$\Box$			0
—	Dan (	Cuadrado	So	FB	4	7	11	0			+	<u> </u>	<b>†</b>	7	11	<b>,</b>	1			·	$\Box$		1		í'		'			0		[]	$\Box$			0
	Duan <sup>,</sup>	ne Luke	So	тв	2	1	3	0			1	1	<b>†</b>	1	3	1	4	0		·	$\Box$		1		í '		[]'			0		[]'				0
_	Seth	Thomas	Fr	TE	10											7	101	0		· '			1		· ،		2	18	8 0	0	Ι	$\Box'$				0
	Stev	ve Keppel	Fr	Р	4			[]						<u> </u>			Í '			,;		13	476							0		[]'	П			0
	Heat'	h Mullen	Fr	Р	9			$\Box'$					[_'	['		['	Í′			'		31	918		Ĺ '		'	<u> </u>	]	0		'				0
10'	, Chr1	s Robertson	Jr	FS	10			$\Box$	3	3 2	2 0	48	8 0	0 3	48	['			4	21	0				'		<u> </u>		])	0		<u> </u>	$\square$			0
	Anthr	nony Vitti	So	СВ	10			′					$\Box'$	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		2	45	1						<u> </u>					<u> </u>				6
Ī	TEAM 7	TOTALS	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>þ</u> o'	453	2034	1 21	. 232	. 123	5	1867	2 12	2 685	3896	123	1862	12	2 10	128	1	51	1474	30	293	1	43	877	10	35	529	9 22	6	2	4 6	254
ŗ	OPPON	NENT TOTALS	_ <u></u>	'	10'	486	2275	, 19	227	105	10	1275	11 ز	1 713	3550	105	1275	11	L 5	8	0	55	1756	29				862				5 17			10 6	210
<b>—</b>			ST DOV	WNS	 		PENA		<u>:S</u>	<u> </u>	FUMB	LES	<del></del>		SCORING Defensive X Pts		PUNTS		FUMF	BLE RET			- Kick Retur	urns	INDIV	/IDU/	AL DE	FENS!	SIVE EXT	(TRA-P		T RE	TUR			
<u> </u>	Team Totals	Rush Pass	s Per	n	Tota	al ]	No	Ya'	ards	No	'	Lost		Kick Retu		nt Sa	Saf Had Biko	d	No	Yards		TD	Player				Att	Made		yer YIS F		erts	ion	′	^m <u>1</u>	Ma 9 0
	OWN	93 74	10	<b>5</b>	177	,	84	7	724	25	,5	12					0 5		15	0		0	1				_									
	OPP	114 52	17	,	183	,	75	C	656	34		15	<u> </u>	0 0	0 1	0 1	1 1	$\top$	12	2	1	0	1				-				-	-				-

									]	
	285				1994 RE	SULTS			J	
L		OWN	OPP		ATTEND-		OWN	OPP		ATTEND
OPPONE 1 Ithaca		SCORE 11	SCORE	SITE H	ANCE 4786	OPPONENT 7 Norwich 3820	SCORE	SCORE S	SITE A	<b>ANCE</b> 1034
2 St. Law	cence de		12	 A	1100	8 Salisbury State	5	20	 H	871
3 Brockpor	ct 0645	13	25	A	1210	o Springfield 55	5 13	24	H	1113
Alfred C		19	20	H	1100	10 William Paterso	<u> </u>	25	A	589
5 Union 5	600	0	21	Н	3921	11				
6 Cortland	31185	29	30	Н	4144	For site use H for home A fo	r away and N	for neutral		
yards, punt r pass and run	returns – 8	30 yards, p asser fırst, t	unts – 70 y hen the ree	vards, fie	ld goals – 4	and passing - 80 yards 5 yards Forward-pass p	lays shou	Ild show coi	mbinec	l yardage o
Yards		Own pla	ayer(s)		Орр	onent 7	Гуре of p	lay		Scored?
						NGLE-GAME HIGHS				
			List only	y those <u>s</u>	urpassing t	he minimums shown at le	eft		_	
(Min )		OFFENSE		Tot	al	Player		(	Oppor	ient
80 500	Plays Yards									
500	RUSHI	NG								
55	Rushes									
300	Net yar	ds								
80	Attempt									
35	Comple								_	
500	Yards									
7	Touchd	own passe	s –							
	RECEI					·		<u> </u>		
15	Catches	S								
275	Yards				_					
5	RUNBA									
5		otions (No)								
200		turn yards return yard	e —							
250		return yard JRPOSE	s	·						
40	Plays									
400	Yards		_	·				· <u> </u>		
(Min )	TOTAL	OFFENSE		1994 T Tot		LE-GAME HIGHS	Орро	nent		
105	Plays									
750	Yards			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	RUSHI									
90	Rushes									
600	Net yard									
90	PASSIN									
80 45	Attempt Comple					·····				
45 600	Yards									
7		own passe	s —							
	MISCEI	LLANEOU								
35		st downs				· ····				
25	Penaltie									
10	Fumble	S								
						EADEDC				

CAREER LEADERS List any players in the following categories who played in 1994 and surpassed any of the minimums indicated in parentheses Statistics should <u>not</u> include postseason games Under "Years," list the actual seasons of varsity competition, e g , 1991-94

TOTAL OFFENSE (7,000 yards)		Ye	ars Ga	mes	Plays	Yards
RUSHING (3,900 yards)	Years	Games	Rushes	Net Y	ards	TD
PASSING (325 completions or 6,800 yards) Yea	rs Games	Att	Comp	Int	Yards	TD
RECEIVING (190 catches or 3,000 yards) Circle position (Wi	R SE FL TE WB RB)	Years	Games	Catches	Yards	TD
PUNTING (Min 100 punts)		Years	Games	Punts	Yards	Avg
SCORING (Min 275 points)	Years	Games	TDs	PATs	FGs	Pts
INTERCEPTIONS (Min 25 interceptions)		Years	Games	Int	Yards	TD
FIELD GOALS (Min 35 made)	_	Years	Games	Att	Made	Long
	_					

•	*				F	=ir	nal	1	99	4	Di	vis	io								EMBER OOT ames )		11	St	atis	sti	cs	Rep	ort							11 8 11	ings a actuall in the	RTANT are bas lly plays lineup touche	sedo sitis forev	on gam s a gan ven one	al per ga es an i ne playa ) play v	ame rank ndividual ad if he is whether or
Inst	itution	.ver	rsity	at	Alb	any	<u> </u>	for	<u></u>			game	S		•						<u></u>							Season i								_ Ľ			75 UIO			
	(pag	je 2	2)						(	No )																							t)		(tied)							
												C	onfe	renc	e nai	me .									<u> </u>		Conf	ference i	record	(won												
						_																										(los			(tied)			_	isive X F			
layer ode	First and L	.ast N	ame	CL	Pos	G	Rashes	RUSH	ling let	TDs	Ati	PASS Comp		nt Y:	ards	TDs	TO Plays	TAL OFF Yard		No	RECEIVING Yards	TO	)s   N	_	SINT RET Yards		No	PUNTING Yards	No	PUNT RET Yards	URINS TD1	s N	_	TETURN Tards		Tota				Made	Field G Att N	ioals Tota Made Pou
	Artie Ari	roy	0	Jr	SS	9							1							1	26	0											-				0	+	+-			0
-t	Ted Beard				СВ			1				1	1							1	22	0		-				— <u></u>	-		1	-	_				0		+			0
	Jay Watso				SE			$\uparrow$				†	-+-			-†			-+	 1	20	0		-		-			-			-					0	1	+			
T	Dan Gmel:				SE		_	$\uparrow$				1	+	+	_					1	9		-			_			+			+					o l	+-	+	<u> </u>		
	John Mosl				LB			1				1				-†			-†	_ <u>*</u>		Ť	-						2	8	0		-				0	+-	+-	+	╞╼┼╴	
	Jeff_Ulli		· · · · · · · · ·		TE							<u>†</u>	+			-1		<b> </b>	+				+								$\top$	- <u>+</u> -,		14	0		0	+	+-	+	┟╾┼╴	
	Fred Daug				SS							†		-+	+			<u> </u>				-	+	3	42	0			+			+		<u>14</u>		•	0	+	+	+	┢╼┾	10
-+	Matt Jam:	1.n		So	FS	8		+-				+	+-											1	20	0					+	+-					0	+	╂─	+		0
						-		+					+-						-+				+-	-		_						+-					╋	+	+	+	┢──┼	
-+								┽─	• <u> </u>			┼──		-+-	-+	-†		<u>}</u>	-+		·		╋	-+					+		+	+	+-				╋	+-	+	+	┢╼┾╸	
								┿				+	+-	+-	-+	-						-+	+								+						+-	+-	┾		┢╼╌┾╴	
-+								+		┝╌┨		┼	-+-		+	-+						-+		-+		-											╋	+	+	+'	┢╼╍╁╴	
-+							<u> </u>	+		$\left  - \right $		+	+	+	-+	-			-+			+-	+-	$\rightarrow$		-					+		+-				╋	+-	+	<u> </u>	┟╼╼╊╸	
								+	····			+	+-			-						+		-+							-						+-	+-	+	$\left  - \right $	┢─┼╸	
-+								+	-				+		-+							-+-		-+							-+		+-				+-	+	+	<u> </u>	┟─┼╴	
-								┽─		$\left  - \right $		┢╌╴	+-			{			+			-+-	+	-+							-+		-+				╋	+	┢	┝──┘	┢──┼╴	
-		·- ···								$\left  - \right $			+			-+			-+					+													-+-		┼─	<u> </u> '	┢╼┼╸	
	· <u> </u>							+-				+												_				<u> </u>								$  \vdash$		+	┢		┝─┼-	
-+								+		$\left  - \right $		+	+	+		-							╋	-+												$  \vdash$	╋	+	+	<u> </u>	┢──┼╸	
								<u></u>				<u> </u>	_	+		<u>_</u>		L	<u> </u>						l				<u></u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>			╎┝	╧	<u>_</u>	╞	<u></u>	┝╼╾┿	<u> </u>
Ľ							I					<u> </u>	+			<u> </u>		I T	<u></u>		l	<u> </u>	<u>_</u>			_			<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					╧	<u> </u>	╧	<u></u>	┍╼╌╤╴	
<u>ا</u>	OPPONENT TO						I		ENAL			<u> </u>				_1													<u> </u>										 = T! !!		╘╼╼┖╸	
1	Feam Totals Rust	h	FIRST Pass	Pe	— r	Tota	al	<u>۳1</u> No		Yar			10 N	IBLE	Lost	+-		Defensive		s			<u></u> No		Yards		D	Kick Rei Player	luma	INL		JAL L		ade		rceptions				113	Att	Made
												<u> </u>				+	An Ma			ade				-+												<del></del>					·	
<u> </u>	OWN NWC			ļ	-+					<u> </u>										_	+			_		-																
	OPP						- {					l						}	- {	-	{					1									_	_				_		

NCAA	10071	10/94
------	-------	-------